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Date From 01-09-2025 To 30-09-2025 Hospital Statistics 

Emergency  

OP Statistics  

Average NEW : 

Average Total OP 

IP Statistics Average Surgery Per Day 

Total Teaching Bed 

Average Admission 

Average Discharge  

Average Bed Occupied   

Average BOR  

Major Surgery 

Minor Surgery 

Average Birth Per Day 

Total Death  Total Delivery 

Normal 

Cesarean 
: 

: 

: 

: 

: 

: 
Average  Attendance 

Average OLD : 

Investigations Average Total Average IPD Average OPD 

 582.00 

 241.00 

 823.00 

 47.00 

 440 

 49.00 

 47.00 

 378.00 

 85.91 

 0.00 

 18.00 

 12.00 

 2.00 

 1.00 

 1.00 

: 

: 

: 

: 

: 

: 

: 

: 

: 

BIOCHEMISTRY 

 719.00 BIOCHEMISTRY  468.00  251.00 

MICROBIOLOGY 

 45.00 BACTERIOLOGY  31.00  14.00 

 23.00 MYCOBACTERIOLOGY  19.00  4.00 

 16.00 PARASITOLOGY  13.00  3.00 

 64.00 SEROLOGY  49.00  15.00 

 42.00 VIROLOGY  26.00  16.00 

PATHOLOGY 

 136.00 CLINICAL PATHOLOGY  93.00  43.00 

 12.00 CYTOLOGY  7.00  5.00 

 703.00 HAEMATOLOGY  453.00  250.00 

 12.00 HISTOPATHOLOGY  5.00  7.00 

RADIOLOGY 

 13.00 CT SCAN  8.00  5.00 

 4.00 DOPPLER  2.00  2.00 

 56.00 ECG  40.00  16.00 

 11.00 ECHO  5.00  6.00 

 5.00 HOLTER  2.00  3.00 

 7.00 PFT  3.00  4.00 

 5.00 SPECIAL X-RAY  3.00  2.00 

 7.00 TMT  3.00  4.00 

 54.00 ULTRASONOGRAPHY  39.00  15.00 

 114.00 X-RAY  83.00  31.00 

  

Powered By : Hospisys Page 1 of 1 


